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LP:n jasentenvilinen talvikilpailukauden

avauskilpailu, Mahalaisenjarvi, Kasukkala 27.12.2016

Tulokset:
Kilpailija:
Naisten sarja:

Terttu Huhtiniemi
Laila Hellsten
Varpu Korhonen

Miesten sarja:

Jari Karhu

Kimmo Hyvarinen
Markku Vainikka
Tapio Wahlsten
Toni Wahlsten

Miesveteraanien (>60v.)
sarja:

Jorma Huhtiniemi
Leo Korhonen
Pekka Turunen
Paavo Rantanen
Ahti Hellsten

P&divan suurimmat
bonuskalat:

Kilpailija:

Jorma Huhtiniemi
Paavo Rantanen

Kilpailijoita yht. 13
Kaloja yht. 27 242 g

Saalis, g

3002
2294
1526

3200
2379
2176
1660
1153

3024
2404
1647
1351
1027

kalalaji/paino

lahna, 632 g
ahven, 349 g



